FD-PM*RV
FD-PPM2RV
Rotary Geared Flow Divider/Combiner - PM Series
Equal Flow, 2 & 4 Sections with Relief. 1.8 & 5.2 cc/rev.
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
FD-PM*RV-0001
Description

Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
FD-PM*RV-0001
Ordering Example
Specifications
Model Code No. of
sections
Max. total
inlet lpm
Disp.
per section
cc/rev
Slip† lpm
per
10 bar
Max.
pressure
intermittent
bar
Max.
pressure
continuous
bar
Max. diff.
between
sections
bar
Bolt torque
Std./S type
Nm
Dim. A
mm
Dim. B
mm
Dim. C
mm
Dim. D
mm
Weight
kg
FD-PM2RV
2
13 1.8 0.14 175 / 320 ‡ 140 / 210 ‡ 105 / 110 ‡
18 / 36
117 150 168 5.8
4.5
FD-PM6RV 37 5.2 0.20
140 / 320 ‡ 105 / 210 ‡ 70 / 110 ‡ 160 168 197 10.2
FD-PPM2RV 4 27 1.8 0.14 33 / 67 186 216 230 13.5 7.5
†  Values shown are single section only.
‡  To achieve these high pressures we can fit high tensile bolts. This is denoted by “-S” after the part number
FD-PM RV* * *
Bolt Type
* - Omit
S - High torque (12.9 Grade)
Ports Type
G - BSP
N - NPT
Displacement
2 - 1.8 cc/rev
6 - 5.2 cc/rev
Model Code
FD-PPM RV2 * *
Bolt Type
* - Omit
S - High torque (12.9 Grade)
Ports Type
G - BSP
N - NPT
Displacement
2 - 1.8 cc/rev
Model Code
Relief Valve Settings